

ARIES Side Bar S224054

Parts Breakdown

Qty	Description
1	DRIVER (LEFT) RUNNING BOARD
1	PASSENGER (RIGHT) RUNNING BOARD
6	MOUNTING BRACKET, UNIVERSAL
12	HEX BOLT, M8
12	FLAT WASHER, M8
12	LOCK WASHER, M8
12	HEX BOLT, M10
12	FLAT WASHER, M10
12	LOCK WASHER, M10